Yeebo Display Ltd
Industrial TFT Displays
2.4" IPS Technology (OGS CTP) ■ Resolution 320 x 240
4.3" TFT ■ Resolution 480 x 272
2.8" IPS Technology ■ Resolution 320 x 240
7" TFT
3.5" TFT ■ Resolution 320 x 480
■ Resolution 1024 x 600

lens in a single sheet. This avoids the need for optical bonding between sensor and cover
lens further reducing cost.
Yeebo Displays Ltd, a public Company in Hong Kong is a major producer of industrial grade
TFT modules.
We have a fully automated TFT facilities in Jiangmen China capable of manufacturing four million
TFT modules per month.
Our industrial panels have long term availability and are of the highest quality. We offer integrated
OGS capacitive touch panels and full technical integration support. OCR and OCA available for
applications where high levels of humidity exist.
TFT modules for Industrial Display Solutions.
S"TFT + OGS ■ Resolution 800 x 480
YEEBO DISPLAY LTD
Size Part Number Part Number TP Version Resolution Luminosity CD/m2 Operation Temp
1.3" YB-TG240240C02A-N-A1 YB-TG240240C02B-C-A 240 x 240 320 -20~70
2.0" YB-TG240320C170A-N-A0 YB-TG240320C266A-C-A 240 x 320 500 -20~70
2.4" YB-TG240320C277A-N-A YB-TG240320C277A-C-A 240 x 320 550 -20~70
2.8" YB-TG240320S27A-N-A0 YB-TG240320S27A-C-A 240 x 320 350 -20~70
3.5" YB-TG320240S22A-N-A0 YB-TG320240C58A-C-A 320 x 240 500 -20~70
3.9'' YB-TG480128S01A-N-A0 YB-TG480128S01A-C-A 480 x 128 280 -20~70
4.3" YB-TG480272S17A-N-A1 YB-TG480272S20A-C-A 480 x 272 700 -20~70
5.0" YB-TG800480S33B-N-A0 YB-TG800480C87A-C-A 800 x 480 350 -30~85
5.5" YB-TG7201280C12A-N-A0 – 720 x 1280 550 -20~70
7.0" YB-TG1024600S11A-N-A0 YB-TG1024600S11A-C-A 1024 x 600 710 -20~70
10.1" YB-TG1280800S07A-N-A0 YB-TG1280800S07A-C-A 1280 x 800 800 -20~70
IPS TFT Modules
from Yeebo Display Ltd
Yeebo Europe